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ID RETAILERS

LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM

No.4220 P. 1/2

THRIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE OMLY

StateofIdaho To Be Filed By
L_3 LOBBYISTS
Ben Ysursa (Sec. 67-6619)
Secretary of State
(Typs or print clesrly)
See instructions at bottom of page
Lobbwist's name and nermancar business address Date prepared Persod covered
Pam Eaton month ending
1108 Main Street Mezzanine B 02/09/2004
Bolse, ID b3702 (Mo) (Day) (Y1)
‘ o1 | 31 | 2004
‘":m ¢ of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.
Category: 'of Expenditure Proportionate amounts contributed by each employer (Jdentify employers, under
Raninmcdhrml Living and Travel Towl Ttem 3, at bottomn of page,)
Exponses Portaining to Lobbying Activity Expenditure
Do Net Rave to de Roportod Employer No. 1 Enployer No, 2 Employe No, 3 Exaployer No. 4
Enlertainment '
Food 20d Refreshment $ 2369 |5 2369 1 $ $
Living Accommodations 0.00 0.00
Advertising 0.00 0.00
Travet 0.00 0.00
Telephone 31.63 31.63
Office Expensges 19.61 19.61
Other Exponses or Services 0.00 0.00
Total (§$ 7493 | ¢ 7493 (¢ 0.00 | 000 |g 0.00
Ttem | The totals of c.lc.h expenditure of more than fifty dollars ($50) for a legislator or other holder of public office.
2 "Date Flace Amoung Namzs of Legislators & Public Officials in Group
B
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P
_DCominuqd,ou aluched page(s)
Item .
INSTRUCTIONS 3 Enployer(s) Nama(s) 3nd Address(es)

No.1 Idaho Retailers Association, Inc.

Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registored under Section
67-6617 1daho Cods

Filing dcadline: Monthly reports due within ten (10) days of the
month for sctivities of the past month,

TO BE FILED WITH:

Ben Ysursa
Sceretary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, ID 85720-0080

: rhonz (208)334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282

1109 Main Street, Mezzanine B, Boise, ID 83702

No. 2

No. 3

No. 4
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No.4220  P. 2/2

ftem

& | personal property to any Legislator, or for or on bebalf of any legistator.

Expenditures made by the lobbyist or by the lobbyist's employer in the nature of contributions of monéy or other tangibls or mtangible

Date Amount

Name of Logislawr Receiving or Benofited

ftem Subjeamn_uzafpmpgwd legnslauon.the number of the Seqare
o or Hotm Bill, Resolution or other lcp}hdv: activity in which
the Loxblv,yh was supporting or opposing.

Sabjoct Code | MW Resolation or Other | Appropranos Bill Nymber
{from uble) | L Ydent. Number| - and Section Number
03wl s1210
| 08 |} Hs6s; S1220;
| L s1237

09 |i  Hs17

1 H543

16 SR107

22 H513

24 H577

28 H545

CERTIFICATION: 1horeby cortify that the'above is & trus. complers sad

carrect staiement in accordance with Section 67-6624 Tdabo Cede.

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

01
02
03
04
05

06
07

08
09

10

11

12
13
14
15
16

Agriculrure, horticulture,
farming, and livesiock
Amusements, games, athletics
and: sports

Banking, finance, credit and
favesinents

Children, wninors, yonth,
scnlor citizens -

Church and religion
Consumer sffairs

Eoclogy, environment, pollution,
conservazion, zoning, land and
Water use

Education

Elections, campaigns, voting,

‘political purties

Bqual rights, cfvil rights,
minority affairs

Govemnment, firancing.
Taxation, revenuc, budget,
approprigtions, bids, fees, funds
Government, ooamty
Government, federal.
Govemment, mmnicipal
Governmens, specia) districts
Govermment, state

Code Subjeet

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

EH

Health service, medicine, drugs
and controlled substances, bealth
insursnce, hospitels

Higher education

Housing. consauction, codes
Insurance (excluding health
insurance)

Labor, salaries and wages,
collective bargsining

Law enforeement, courts,
judges, trimes, prisons

License, petmits

Liquor

Mannfacnring, distibution and
services

Natural resources, forest and
forest products, fisheties, mining
and mining products

Public iands, parks, recreation
Social insurance, unemployment
insurance, public assistance,
workmen's compensation
Transportation, highways,
streets and roads

Unlities, commmications,
telovisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas

Other (please spacity)




